

Chesapeake Utilities Corporation To Participate In The Seaport Global Transports & Industrials Conference

DOVER, Del., March 10, 2017 /PRNewswire/ -- The Company announced today that members of its Senior Management team will be participating in the Seaport Global Transports & Industrials Conference in Coral Gables, Florida, on March 22 - 23, 2017. At the conference, potential investors will have the opportunity to meet one-on-one with Company representatives to learn more about the Company's recent financial results and strategic growth initiatives.

Chesapeake Utilities Corporation (NYSE: CPK) is a diversified energy company engaged in natural gas distribution, transmission, gathering and processing, and marketing; electricity generation and distribution; propane gas distribution; propane and crude oil wholesale marketing; and other businesses. Information about Chesapeake Utilities Corporation and the Chesapeake family of businesses is available at http://www.chpk.com or through our IR App.

Please note that Chesapeake Utilities Corporation has no affiliation with Chesapeake Energy, an oil and natural gas exploration company headquartered in Oklahoma City, Oklahoma.

For more information, contact: Beth W. Cooper Senior Vice President & Chief Financial Officer 302,734,6799

To view the original version on PR Newswire, visit: http://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/chesapeake-utilities-corporation-to-participate-in-the-seaport-global-transports--industrials-conference-300422136.html

SOURCE Chesapeake Utilities Corporation

News Provided by Acquire Media